                 2025
price sheet C6:   flat cable on reel
               and I.D.C. connectors
DS1057 series     Price per reel of 76.5 m
flat cable grey, AWG28, pitch 1.27 mm.
ribbon type with red polarization band; length per reel 76,5 m.
suited for DS1016 and DS1018 series connectors
product code description q/pu 1 reel 3 - 5 reels 6 - 9 reels 10 reels +
DS1057-08 flat cable grey 8 poles, reel 76.5 m x 12.7 mm 1 28,00 25,20 22,70 upon request
DS1057-10 flat cable grey 10 poles, reel 76.5 m x 12.7 mm 1 34,90 31,40 28,30 upon request
DS1057-14 flat cable grey 14 poles, reel 76.5 m x 17.8 mm 1 48,60 43,80 39,40 auf Anfrage
DS1057-16 flat cable grey 16 poles, reel 76.5 m x 20.3 mm 1 56,00 50,40 45,30 op aanvraag
DS1057-20 flat cable grey 20 poles, reel 76.5 m x 25.4 mm 1 67,50 60,80 54,70 ,,
DS1057-26 flat cable grey 26 poles, reel 76.5 m x 33.0 mm 1 85,10 76,60 68,90 ,,
DS1057-34 flat cable grey 34 poles, reel 76.5 m x 43.2 mm 1 111,00 99,90 89,90 ,,
DS1057-40 flat cable grey 40 poles, reel 76.5 m x 50.8 mm 1 130,60 117,50 105,70 ,,
DS1057-50 flat cable grey 50 poles, reel 76.5 m x 63.5 mm 1 163,20 146,90 132,20 ,,
DS1016 series     Price per 100 pcs.
I.D.C. socket, pitch 1.27 > 2.54 mm
for DS1057 series flat cable; mates with DS1011 and DS1013 series box- and ejector headers
product code description q/pu 1 pu - 250 250 - 500 500 - 1000 1.000 +
DS1016-06MA I.D.C. socket 6 pins / polarization / strain relief    264 - 10,20 9,20 upon request
DS1016-08MA I.D.C. socket 8 pins / polarization / strain relief    216 12,60 10,70 9,60
DS1016-10MA I.D.C. socket 10 pins / polarization / strain relief    192 13,10 11,10 10,00 auf Anfrage
DS1016-14MA I.D.C. socket 14 pins / polarization / strain relief 144 13,90 11,80 10,60 op aanvraag
DS1016-16MA I.D.C. socket 16 pins / polarization / strain relief 132 14,80 12,60 11,30 ,,
DS1016-20MA I.D.C. socket 20 pins / polarization / strain relief 108 15,90 13,60 12,20 ,,
DS1016-26MA I.D.C. socket 26 pins / polarization / strain relief 84 17,60 15,00 13,50 ,,
DS1016-34MA I.D.C. socket 34 pins / polarization / strain relief 60 19,50 16,60 14,90 ,,
DS1016-40MA I.D.C. socket 40 pins / polarization / strain relief 60 22,70 19,30 17,40 ,,
DS1018 series
DIP plug connector, pitch 1.27 > 2.54 mm          Price per 100 pcs.
black, for DS1057 series flat cable
product code description q/pu 1 pu - 250 250 - 500 500 - 1000 1.000 +
DS1018-10B DIP plug connector 10 pins / 1E (2.54 mm) wide 180 13,10 11,10 10,00 upon request
DS1018-14B DIP plug connector 14 pins / 1E (2.54 mm) wide 130    auf Anfrage
DS1018-16B DIP plug connector 16 pins / 1E (2.54 mm) wide 110    op aanvraag
DS1018-20B DIP plug connector 20 pins / 1E (2.54 mm) wide 90  PRIJZEN OP AANVRAAG  ,,
DS1018-26B DIP plug connector 26 pins / 1E (2.54 mm) wide 70    ,,
DS1018-34B DIP plug connector 34 pins / 1E (2.54 mm) wide 60    ,,
DS1018-40B DIP plug connector 40 pins / 1E (2.54 mm) wide 50    ,,
DS1018-50B DIP plug connector 50 pins / 1E (2.54 mm) wide 40 26,20 22,20 20,00 ,,
Component prices are in € per 100 pcs.  q/pu = quantity per packing unit (Verpackungseinheit, verpakkingseenheid)
These components are available from stock.         Data sheets (pdf-format) can be mailed to you upon request.                 RoHS
All prices are subject to change without notice.   /  Alle Preise sind unter Vorbehalt.   /  Alle prijzen zijn onder voorbehoud.